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Chris Brickey, Business Manager

Contractor Contact Phone E-mail Certifications

Charles C. Brandt Co. Inc. Jack Lautenschlager Jr. (317) 375-1111 jack@ccbrandt.com

Dallman Contractors LLC Ernest Dallman (317) 280-8940 admin@dallmncontractors.com VBE

Davis & Associates Inc. Gary Davis (317) 263-9947 gary@davisassocindy.com DBE, MBE

EDCO Cole Roberts (317) 787-6665 croberts@edcoconstruction.com

F.A. Wilhelm Const. Phil Kenney (317) 359-5411 philipkenney@fawilhelm.com

Furrow Construction Corp. Charles Garcia (317) 362-0645 crgarcia@furrowconstruction.com DBE, MBE, VBE

Gibson-Lewis of Indianapolis Douglas Harrison (317) 876-7054 dharrison@gli.nceusa.com

Glenroy Const. Co. Inc. Lane Slaughter (317) 359-9501 glenroy@sbcglobal.net

H I S Constructors Inc Terry L Morgan  (317) 284-1195 terry.morgan@hisconstructors.com

Indiana Excavating Services Joseph Hollis (317) 477-5057 joe@indyexcavating.net

J.C. Ripberger Const. William Ripberger Jr. (317) 873-3383 billr@jcripberger.com

Jungclaus-Campbell Co. Inc. Brett Richards (317) 714-2008 brichards@jungclaus.com

M & G concrete LLP Marvin Ruiz Funez (317) 200-9996 ruizmarvin75@gmail.com MBE

Pepper Construction Quentin Young (317) 681-1000 qyoung@pepperconstruction.com

Renascent Inc. Josh Campbell (317) 783-1500 josh@callcw.com WBE

Shuck Corporation David Shuck (317) 786-9818 dshuck@shuckcorp.com

Smock Fansler Corp. T. M. Fansler (317) 248-8371 tfanslr@smockfansler.com

Terstep Co. Inc. Terrence Garrett (317) 849-3543 terrence@terstep.com

Uprizing LLC Wesley D. Bailey Jr. (317) 500-9359 uprizing05@gmail.com

Utilities Unlimited LLC David Lukens (317) 710-4628 davidplukens@msn.com
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